
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Glasser - (736636) - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:27.62 360 F 27/02/16 Gwynedd AA + B Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 3

1:27.74 359 H 05/02/16 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 2

1:28.38 351 F 28/11/15 Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 3

1:31.52 316 F 07/03/15 Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 3

1:31.84 313 H 06/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Aberystwyth 2

1:32.95 301 F 29/11/14 West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2014 Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 2

1:33.26 298 F 18/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 2

1:35.80 275 H 02/02/14 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 2

1:35.97 274 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Aberystwyth 3

1:37.18 264 F 23/02/13 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Aberystwyth 4

1:37.53 261 F 01/06/14 Amman Valley Open Meet 2014 Carmathen Aberystwyth 2

1:37.92 258 F 30/11/13 West Wales Sub Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 4

1:38.07 257 F 29/06/13 Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013 Newport Aberystwyth 2

1:41.23 233 F 02/06/13 Amman Valley Open Meet 2013 Llanelli Aberystwyth 2

1:42.85 222 F 25/11/12 West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012 Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 4

1:43.83 216 F 26/05/12 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 2

1:43.99 215 F 09/06/12 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Aberystwyth 3

1:51.12 176 F 04/12/11 West Wales Sub Regional Competition Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 4

1:52.57 170 F 18/06/11 West Wales Junior Development Meet Penlan Aberystwyth 4

2:02.11 133 F 02/10/10 Llanelli Autumn Meet Llanelli Aberystwyth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:27.62 360 F 27/02/16 Gwynedd AA + B Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 3

1:27.74 359 H 05/02/16 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 2

1:28.38 351 F 28/11/15 Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:33.26 298 F 18/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 2

1:31.52 316 F 07/03/15 Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 3

1:31.84 313 H 06/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Aberystwyth 2

1:32.95 301 F 29/11/14 West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2014 Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 2

1:37.53 261 F 01/06/14 Amman Valley Open Meet 2014 Carmathen Aberystwyth 2

1:35.80 275 H 02/02/14 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 2

1:37.92 258 F 30/11/13 West Wales Sub Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 4

1:38.07 257 F 29/06/13 Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013 Newport Aberystwyth 2

1:35.97 274 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Aberystwyth 3

1:41.23 233 F 02/06/13 Amman Valley Open Meet 2013 Llanelli Aberystwyth 2

1:37.18 264 F 23/02/13 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Aberystwyth 4

1:42.85 222 F 25/11/12 West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012 Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 4

1:43.99 215 F 09/06/12 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Aberystwyth 3

1:43.83 216 F 26/05/12 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Aberystwyth 2

1:51.12 176 F 04/12/11 West Wales Sub Regional Competition Haverfordwest Aberystwyth 4

1:52.57 170 F 18/06/11 West Wales Junior Development Meet Penlan Aberystwyth 4

2:02.11 133 F 02/10/10 Llanelli Autumn Meet Llanelli Aberystwyth 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


